2			ئى. ``	STATE OF OF
	STATE OF OREGON Marion County Circuit Courts	IRCUIT COURT OF TH	IE STATE OF OREG	STATE OF OREGON Of Marion County Circuit Courts
	TECT ATE OF OARS 15 2011	OK THE THIRD JODIC	AAL DISTIGET	APR 15 2011
	ENTERINE,)		L.FILED /
<u>_</u> .	STATE OF OREGON, 2011 Vs.) 7	WARRANT	
<u> </u>	ਰ RAMIRO NAVARRO, JR.,)	Case No. 11C40698	
7/2	Defendant.)		
5	DOB: 10/22/1989; Sex: MALE; Ra Eyes: BROWN; Hair: BLACK; He	•		
ر ـ	Veri			Di.
Ž	IN TI	HE NAME OF THE ST	ATE OF OREGON	
ン ラ	To any Peace Officer of this State:			
H	BY ORDER OF THE COU the defendant before the Court, or to			nmediately to arrest and bring
1 2	session.	deriver the defendant to	the janor of this cour	ity if the court is not in
	Pursuant to the Court's order	; security is set in the arr	ount of \$NO BAIL S	HALL ISSUE for the
	charge(s) of:	DELIVERING MARIJ		DERATION
		COERCION - DO CHILD NEGLECT		
		ENDANGERING WEI	LFARE OF A MINOR	
\sim	11040698			seal of said Circuit Court County on April 13,
Z	RSWT Return — Service Warrant 14077718		2011.	Co.
\mathcal{K}		י	TRIAL COLUMN DIM	LATOR
'		ŀ	ру:	
1	STATE OF OREGON)	COUNT	office of the state of the stat
H,	County of)		
B	I,			•
\sim	Oregon, do hereby certify that I have			eas I am within commanded.
7				2 min William Commitment
5		S	Sheriff	
				, Deputy
7	WARRANT – Page 1 of 1			FC (3/13/06)



	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
SALFM OR 97309	26
	27
	28
	29

IN THE CIRCUIT COUR	RT OF THE STATE OF OREGON
FOR THE CO	OUNTY OF MARION
THE STATE OF OREGON Plaintiff, vs. RAMIRO NAVARRO JR,) No. 11C40698)) MOTION TO SHOW CAUSE WHY RELEASE) AGREEMENT SHOULD NOT BE REVOKED) AND ORDER FOR BENCH WARRANT
Defendant)
for Marion County, and moves the Court for an C granted defendant in the above mentioned case of This motion is based upon the information Agreement as set out in the affidavit dated 04/12 reference made a part hereof. Dated at Salem, Oregon, this	on that the defendant has violated the terms of the Release 1/2011, a copy of which is attached hereto and by this
ORDER Based upon the foregoing motion and up	oon the grounds set forth therein;
IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Sta	te's Motion to Show Cause Why Release Agreement
Should Not Be Revoked is hereby:	
ALLOWED	DENIED
named defendant, and that the said defendant app	al Court Clerk issue a bench warrant against the above- pear in and before this Court and show cause, if any there anted should not be revoked, and no bail shall issue.
	/s/ Joseph V. Ochoa
CIR	CUIT JUDGE

MOTION AND ORDER 4/12/2011 COPIES: 1=file; 1=mcso; 1=Intake/Release; 1=def

	Age	ency: Si	VA ▼	*** * *** ***		DA Num̂	/ ~ 1	761		DA A	genc	y & Cas	e Numbe		<u> </u>	Print
Case:	nt:		RRO, RA	MIRO JR		Ref Agy:		11-207		Unind	ct Fel·	Criminal				M11: 0
<u>Un</u> it: <u>Z</u> C ourt:	SI	MC 11C4	0698		en Dt				De Offer Dt:	f Atty		PRAN, TE	Status:	Open		TRIAL
Summa		Charges /					·									
ina	_	chedule Dt/		Event PM Senten	cina			Role F	iled Dt Ri B		ige Su	D Action A	Action Dt St	atus Stat	usDt	
				PM Continu	_	urther Di	roceeding	e	A							
<u>=</u>		-		PM Reques			_	3	^							-
		4/04/2011 4/04/2011		•	. 101	Delicit M	~			an	Y		CI	NCL '	-	
汽				AM Change	of P	lea Hear	ına		` в	100				.GY		,
				AM Status			y			aw				RLS		š. Špassa
		2/20/2011	. 00.00	Anotatas	COIII											4X.
Verified Co	nt Cl	harge			С	hg Mod 1	Chg Mod	12 Ser Re	ed To In	cıdent	Dt Di	/ Cnv Di	sposition [Dispo Dt	Prob End D	t DV
• <u>‡</u>	1 D	CS Marıjua	na for C	Consideration	on M	IARIJUAI	ONSIE)	01	/17/20	11 🔯	44				
E 0	2 C	percion (a:	3)					6	01	/17/20	11	象				M
- 0	3 Cl	hild Negled	t I (a)					4	01	/17/20	11 🔯	<u> 23</u>				
0	4 Er	ndangering	Welfar	e of Minor	(b)				01	/17/20	11 🙍	ح				
		Case Categ DMVL	jory		D/	A Case N	umber	C	odefend	ant		End Dt			t Case 11C40698	End Dt

```
UJP00000000.0091 SMW OR02 3C 20110414 10:52:30 (SMw7)
  MARION CO WARRANTS
  SO MARION CO JAIL
    ($MW9,SML9)
  *** HIT CONFIRMATION RESPONSE ****
  HIT≿ CONFIRMATION RESPONSE
  ATTN: SML9
  WANTED PERSON HIT CONFIRMATION RESPONSE
 RTY≅ WP
  CONE Y - (YES)
  HRS:
  OCA: 11C40698
  NIC:
  WANTED PERSON INFORMATION:
    NAM/NAVARRO, RAMIRO JR
   DOB/10221989
    SEX/M
  CONFIRMER INFORMATION:
    NAME: A868 RITA PEREZ
    AGENCY: MARION COUNTY WARRANTS
    PHONE: 5035408088
    EXT:
        5035888597
    FAX:
  REMARKS:
  MARION COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
  WARRANT# 11C40698
  CHARGE: DEL MARIJ / COERCION / CHILD NEG / ENDAN WELF MINOR
  BAIL: SNONE
  DOW: 04-13-2011
  SUBJECT IN CUSTODY AT MARION CO JAIL / *C-7 206* / SUBJECT IS SCHEDULED FOR
  COURT TODAY AT 1500 HRS ON THIS CHARGE / PLEASE SERVE AS SOON AS POSSIBLE.
THANK YOU
  JASON MYERS, SHERIFF
  MARION CO SO JAIL DIVISION
  WARRANTS A868 RITA
  DATE SENT: Thursday, April 14, 2011 10:52:31 AM
  Received on 04/14/11 at 10:52:31
```

UJP00000000.0877 SML9 ORO 13C 20110414 11:41:33 (SD48)
SO MARION CO JAIL
MARION CO WARRANTS
(SML9,SMW9)
* 00
RE: NAVARRO, RAMIRO JR
DOBE 10/22/89
SUBJECT IN CUSTODY AND WARRANT HAS BEEN SERVED.
THANK YOU,
JASON MYERS, SHERIFF
MARŽON CO SO JAIL DIVISION
SALEM, OR
INTAKE/A865-MELISSA.

Received on 04/14/11 at 11:41:33